## PrestigePEO Named One of the Fastest Growing Businesses in the U.S. by Inc. 5000 for 9<sup>th</sup> Time

Long Island, New York, September 9, 2020 – PrestigePEO, a leading professional employer organization (PEO) that partners with small and mid-sized businesses throughout the United States to deliver full-service HR solutions, is honored to announce it has once again been selected by Inc. 5000 as one of the fastest growing businesses in the nation. This is PrestigePEO's 9th time joining the Inc. 5000 list.

Since debuting in 1991, Inc.'s fastest growing companies lists have served as a benchmark of entrepreneurial success. Businesses that have been named part of the Inc. 5000, on average, have grown six-fold since 2016. We're proud to be among such a distinguished cohort of successful enterprises.

"For us, success comes down to our people, our values, and our commitment to delivering the best possible PEO experience to our clients. Inclusion in this esteemed group of businesses exemplifies our clients' trust and confidence in our human resources, payroll, compliance, and employee benefits services.", says Eric Foodim, COO at PrestigePEO.

PrestigePEO looks forward to continuing to serve as a trusted partner to a diverse range of small and midsize businesses, and helping our clients grow their businesses as we grow ours. Learn more at <u>www.PrestigePEO.com</u>.

## About PrestigePEO

PrestigePEO, incorporated as Prestige Employee Administrators Inc., empowers small and mid-sized businesses to simplify HR by offering end-to-end support for employee benefits management, payroll administration, workers' compliance, HR guidance, and more. Merging the power of industry-leading customer service with innovative technology options, PrestigePEO delivers a full spectrum of HR services and solutions to help SMBs lower employee benefit costs, reduce administrative workloads, and manage critical HR functions. PrestigePEO is among only 1% of PEOs that are ESAC-accredited, Workers Comp Risk Management (CI)-certified, and classified as a Certified Professional Employer Organization (CPEO) by the IRS – demonstrating financial stability and strict adherence with a diverse range of regulatory and security standards. Headquartered in Melville, NY, PrestigePEO is licensed to support SMBs nationwide and proud to serve long-standing clients across the tri-state area.